I .N NJ Real Estate Broker Course
Office Management & Agency Law

"°'“' Central ""“ School °' Buslness, LLC NCJAR Morristown | 910 Mt Kemble Ave, Morristown, NJ 07960
November & December 2015

_ Providin g Licensure Courses for Salespersons & Brokers

NCJAR Training Center

010 i pono0) Director: Gery Lorge o0 ONLY $175 Each Course | Regular Price $205 Each
Phone: 973-425-0110 Fax 973-425-2590 INCLUDES ALL BOOKS AND MATERIALS

-NJREC Office Management
-NJREC Ethics & Agency Law

All applicants are required to provide a copy of the “Waiver of
Education” Issued by the NJ Real Estate Commission with their
application. Waiver must accompany this application. Incomplete
applications will not be accepted.

Successful Completion Of any Portion of The Broker Course Completely Satisfies

Your Continuing Education Requirement For The Current Licensing Term.

30 HOUR OFFICE MANAGEMENT COURSE (4:30PM TO 9:30PM): 30 HOUR ETHICS AND AGENCY COURSE (4:30PM to 9:30PM):

Class 1 Tuesday, 11/10/2015 Class 1 Tuesday, 12/01/2015
Class 2 Wednesday, 11/11/2015 Class 2 Wednesday, 12/02/2015
Class 3 Thursday, 11/12/2015 Class 3 Thursday, 12/03/2015
Class 4 Tuesday, 11/17/2015 Class 4 Tuesday, 12/08/2015
Class 5 Wednesday, 11/18/2015 Class 5 Wednesday, 12/09/2015
Class 6 Thursday, 11/19/2015 Class 6 Thursday, 12/10/2015

fax registration form to: 973-425-2590 or email to info@ncjar.com

Name: Current Office Name and Location:
Home Address: City: State: Zip:
Home Phone: Cell Phone: E-mail

License Reference#

Select One or Both Courses as Needed
Q 30 Hour Office Management $175 - 11/10/15-11/19/15
O 30 Hour Ethics & Agency Law $175 —12/01/15-12/10/15

NJAC 11:5-2.2(s) TO SATISFACTORILY
COMPLETE ANY PRELICENSURE
COURSE, A STUDENT MUST ATTEND
AT LEAST 80 PERCENT OF THE

Card# - Visa/MasterCard/Discover Only Exp. Date SEC
CLASSROOM HOURS REQUIRED FOR
THE COURSE BY NJAC 11:5-2.1, (72
hours of the 90 Hour course and 24 Signature Today's Date $ Total Amount

hours of each of the 30 Hour
courses), AND RECEIVE A PASSING Q Check# Payable to North Central Jersey School of Business (NCJSB)

GRADE ON THE SCHOOL FINAL

Note: Signature required. We reserve the right to cancel a course due to
insufficient enrollment. By signing this form, you acknowledge to have read and
understood our school refund policy.



